Departures from Bristol Bond Street

Departures from 10 January 2024
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0900

1000
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1100

1100

1200

1210

1230

1300

1315

1400

1410

Day
Daily

Daily

Daily

Thur-Mon
Daily
Thur-Mon
Daily
Daily

Fri-Sun

Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Fri-Sun

Daily

Daily

Thur-Mon
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Thur-Mon
Fri-Mon
Daily

Fri-Sun

Destinations
Newport, Cardiff Uni, Cardiff

London

Newport, Cardiff Uni, Cardiff

Swindon, Heathrow Airport, London
Swindon, London

London

London

Swindon, Heathrow Airport

London

Cheltenham, Birmingham, Manchester
Airport, Manchester, Huddersfield,
Leeds, Middlesbrough, Sunderland,
Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Newport, Cardiff Uni, Cardiff

London

Cheltenham, Birmingham, Manchester
Airport, Manchester, Huddersfield,
Leeds

Swindon, Heathrow Airport
London

London

Swindon, Oxford, Birmingham, Leicester,
Nottingham Trent Uni, Nottingham,
Sheffield, Leeds, Middlesbrough,
Sunderland, Newcastle-upon-Tyne

London

Weston-super-Mare, Taunton,
Barnstaple

London
Swindon, Heathrow Airport
Newport, Cardiff Uni, Cardiff

London

Cheltenham, Birmingham, Manchester
Airport, Manchester, Sheffield

London

Swindon, Heathrow Airport

1430

1500

1505

1510

1600

1630

1630

1700

1755

1800

1805

1840

1850

1900

1900

2000

2030

2030

2100

2120

2130

2130

2205

2230

2315

Day
Daily

Fri-Sun

Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Fri-Sun

Fri-Mon

Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily
Fri-Sun
Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily
Fri-Sun
Daily
Daily
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Daily

Daily

Destinations
Newport, Cardiff Uni, Cardiff

London

Cheltenham, Birmingham, Manchester
Airport, Manchester, Huddersfield,
Leeds, Middlesbrough, Sunderland,
Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Newport, Cardiff Uni, Cardiff
London

Swindon, Heathrow Airport
Newport, Cardiff Uni, Cardiff

London

Cheltenham, Birmingham, Manchester
Airport, Manchester, Leeds, Sheffield

London

Cardiff Uni, Cardiff
Swindon, Heathrow Airport

Newport, Cardiff Uni, Cardiff, Swansea
Uni, Swansea

London

Weston-super-Mare, Taunton,
Barnstaple

London

Cheltenham, Birmingham, Manchester
Airport, Manchester, Huddersfield,
Leeds

Newport, Cardiff Uni, Cardiff
London

Swindon, Heathrow Airport
Newport, Cardiff Uni, Cardiff

Cardiff Uni, Cardiff

Cheltenham, Birmingham, Manchester
Airport, Manchester, Preston, Glasgow

Newport, Cardiff Uni, Cardiff

Newport



